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Technical Support Directory

Confidentiality 
Indium Corporation recognizes the importance of confidentiality 
in the design of solutions. As a trusted partner, our engineers 
will work with you to help you find the right solution for your 
assembly problems. We can help you find the right alloy for 
performance and the best solder form for ease of assembly.

Andreas Karch Tel: +49 1520 155 8803   Email: akarch@indium.com 
REGIONAL TECHNICAL MANAGER, GERMANY, AUSTRIA, AND SWITZERLAND 

Karthik Vijay Tel: +44 1908 580400 Mobile: +44 7584 643677 Email: kvijay@indium.com 
TECHNICAL MANAGER, EUROPE, AFRICA, AND MIDDLE EAST    

Cristian Tudor Tel: +44 1908 580400 Mobile: +40 (0) 723 171 398 Email: ctudor@indium.com  
APPLICATIONS ENGINEER, EASTERN AND CENTRAL EUROPE   

Graham Wilson Tel: +44 1908 580400 Mobile: +44 7825 189554 Email: gwilson@indium.com 
APPLICATIONS ENGINEER  

Joe Bahou  Tel:  +1 315 853 4900  x7677 Mobile: +1 714 615 5170 Email: jbahou@indium.com 
TECHNICAL SALES SUPPORT ENGINEER  
WEST COAST U.S. 

Eric Bastow Tel: +1 315 853 4900  x7504   Email: ebastow@indium.com 
ASSISTANT TECHNICAL MANAGER    
AMERICA’S REGION 

Edward Briggs Tel: +1 315 853 4900  x7594   Email: ebriggs@indium.com 
SENIOR TECHNICAL SUPPORT ENGINEER    
SOUTHEAST U.S./EASTERN CANADA 

Ivan Castellanos Tel: +52 1 333 441 4009 Mobile: +52 1 333 441 4009 Email: icastellanos@indium.com 
MANAGER, TECHNICAL SERVICES Tel:  +1 315 853 4900  x7693 
LATIN AMERICA 

Miguel Mendoza Tel: +52 331 417 0779   Email: mmendoza@indium.com 
TECHNICAL SUPPORT ENGINEER, MEXICO 

Adam Murling Tel: +1 315 853 4900  x2224   Email: amurling@indium.com 
TECHNICAL SUPPORT ENGINEER, GLOBAL ACCOUNTS    

Sehar Samiappan Tel: +60 4587 1766 Mobile: +1 315 368 3479 Email: ssamiappan@indium.com 
REGIONAL MANAGER, NORTHERN CALIFORNIA Tel: +1 315 853 4900  x7545

David Sbiroli Tel: +1 315 853 4900  x7531 Mobile:  +1 315 534 3326 Email: dsbiroli@indium.com 
TECHNICAL MANAGER, GLOBAL ACCOUNTS   

Mario Scalzo Tel: +1 315 853 4900  x7542   Email: mscalzo@indium.com 
SENIOR TECHNICAL SUPPORT ENGINEER    
MIDWEST U.S. 

Greg Wade Tel: +1 315 853 4900  x2353    Email:  gwade@indium.com 
TECHNICAL SUPPORT ENGINEER, GLOBAL ACCOUNTS 

Ronald C. Lasky, Ph.D., PE Tel: +1 508 930 2242   Email:  rlasky@indium.com  
SENIOR TECHNOLOGIST   

Ning-Cheng Lee, Ph.D. Tel: +1 315 853 4900  x7613   Email:  nclee@indium.com 
VICE PRESIDENT TECHNOLOGY     

Andy Mackie, Ph.D., MSc Tel: +1 315 853 4900  x7549   Email:  amackie@indium.com 
SENIOR PRODUCT MANAGER    
SEMICONDUCTOR AND ADVANCED ASSEMBLY MATERIALS 

James Slattery Tel: +1 315 853 4900  x7541   Email:  jslattery@indium.com 
TECHNICAL CONSULTANT, METALS AND COMPOUNDS 

Christopher Nash Tel: +1 315 853 4900  x7521 Mobile: +1 315 842 6665 Email: cnash@indium.com 
PRODUCT MANAGER, PCBA SOLDER PASTE 

Glen Thomas Tel: +1 315 853 4900  x2212 Mobile: +1 315 525 6292 Email:  gthomas@indium.com 
PRODUCT SUPPORT MANAGER, PCBA SOLDER PASTE
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Asia-Pacific

China

Jun Aquino Cardozo Tel: +63 917 770 6013    Email: jcardozo@indium.com 
AREA TECHNICAL MANAGER, PHILIPPINES 

Kenny Chiong Tel: +6011 2870 7699  Tel: +65 8484 6313 Email: kchiong@indium.com 
SENIOR TECHNICAL SUPPORT ENGINEER 

Jason Chou Tel: +886 987675158    Email: jchou@indium.com 
AREA TECHNICAL MANAGER, TAIWAN  

Jeffrey Len Tel: +60 12 587 1319    Email: jlen@indium.com 
TECHNICAL SUPPORT ENGINEER 

Liyakathali Koorithodi Tel: +91 44 43552662 Mobile: +91 99406 84038 Email: lkoorithodi@indium.com 
ASSISTANT TECHNICAL MANAGER  

Jonas Sjoberg Tel: +60 19 264 7618  Mobile: +60 19 2647618 Email: jsjoberg@indium.com 
TECHNICAL MANAGER 

Kenneth Thum Tel: +60 12 553 4019    Email: kthum@indium.com 
SENIOR TECHNICAL SUPPORT ENGINEER 

Nguyen Viet Truong   Mobile: +84 906199055  Email: tnguyen@indium.com  
ASSISTANT AREA TECHNICAL MANAGER 

Sze Pei Lim Tel: +60 38 999 0435 Mobile: +60 12 289 6560 Email: splim@indium.com 
SEMICONDUCTOR PRODUCT MANAGER, SOUTHEAST ASIA 

Technical Support Directory
Phone: +65 6268 8678
Fax: +65 6268 5646
Email: asiapac@indium.com

Phone: +86 (0) 512 628 34900
Fax: +86 (0) 512 628 34911
Email: china@indium.com

Asia-Pacific Operations
29 Kian Teck Avenue
Singapore 628908

Indium Corporation (Suzhou) Co., LTD
Unit No. 14C, Suchun Industrial Square 
No. 428 Xinglong Street 
Suzhou Industrial Park  
Jiangsu, China 215126

Confidentiality 
Indium Corporation recognizes the importance of confidentiality 
in the design of solutions. As a trusted partner, our engineers 
will work with you to help you find the right solution for your 
assembly problems. We can help you find the right alloy for 
performance and the best solder form for ease of assembly.
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Henry Du   Mobile: +86 138 257 78577 Email: hdu@indium.com 
AREA TECHNICAL MANAGER, SMT 

Leo Hu   Mobile: +86 139 154 07961 Email: lhu@indium.com 
AREA TECHNICAL MANAGER, SEMICONDUCTOR  

Seven Liang Tel:  +86 (0) 755 832 51830 Mobile: +86 137 135 19933 Email: sliang@indium.com 
AREA TECHNICAL MANAGER, SHENZHEN    

Pony Liao Tel: +86 (0) 512 628 34900   Mobile: +86 139 206 85018 Email: pliao@indium.com 
AREA TECHNICAL MANAGER 
NORTHERN CHINA

Raymond Luo Tel: +86 (0) 755 832 51830 Mobile: +86 138 088 07380 Email: lluo@indium.com   
AREA TECHNICAL MANAGER, SOUTH CHINA 

Joey Qiao Tel: +86 (0) 512 628 34900 Mobile:  +86 139 131 35786 Email: jqiao@indium.com 
AREA TECHNICAL MANAGER, EASTERN CHINA 

Wisdom Qu  Tel: +86 (0) 512 628 34900  x8315 Mobile: +86 135 062 64715 Email: wqu@indium.com 
AREA TECHNICAL MANAGER, EASTERN CHINA 

Leon Rao Tel:  +86 (0) 512 628 34900 Mobile:  +86 182 511 92507 Email: lrao@indium.com 
TECHNICAL ENGINEER, EASTERN CHINA 

Grown Wang   Mobile: +86 137 023 07557 Email: gwang@indium.com 
REGIONAL TECHNICAL MANAGER   

Andy Wei Tel: +86 (0) 755 832 51830 Mobile: +86 136 096 20615 Email: awei@indium.com 
AREA TECHNICAL MANAGER, CHINA   

Mike Xing   Mobile: +86 136 324 03928 Email: mxing@indium.com 
SALES AND TECHNICAL SUPPORT, SOUTHERN CHINA METALS, COMPOUNDS & SOLAR   

Aaron Yan Tel: +86 (0) 512 628 34900  x8328 Mobile: +86 138 127 39985 Email: ayan@indium.com 
SENIOR TECHNICAL SUPPORT ENGINEER, SEMICONDUCTOR 
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